VSGP -- Subcommittee Recommendations

29-Apr-21

Grant #

22-C3439VP20
22-C2874VP20
22-C3458VP20
22-AB674VP20
22-C3475VP20
22-A8627VP20
22-C3413VP20
22-C4110VP20
22-A8628VP20
22-A8629VP20
22-C4713VP20
22-C3468VP20
22-A8630VP20
22-C4728VP20
22-A8632VP20
22-C4705VP20
22-A8633VP20
22-C4133VP20
22-C3448VP20
22-A8631VP20
22-C3579VP20
22-A8634VP20
22-C3414VP20
22-C3415VP20
22-C3465VP20
22-C3416VP20
22-A8635VP20
22-C4118VP20
22-C3445VP20
22-C3463VP20
22-C3450VP20
22-AB704VP20
22-C3423VP20
22-C3424VP20
22-C3425VP20
22-C3427VP20
22-C4711VP20
22-C4126VP20
22-A8625VP20
22-C3428VP20
22-C4712VP20
22-C3582VP20
22-C3421VP20
22-A8636VP20
22-A8637VP20
22-C3429VP20
22-A8643VP20
22-C4119VP20
22-C3430VP20
22-C4716VP20
22-A8638VP20
22-A8641VP20
22-C4094VP20
22-A8645VP20
22-C4127VP20
22-C3446VP20
22-A8639VP20
22-C4719VP20
22-C4722VP20

Location

Abuse Alternatives, Inc.
Action in Community Svcs, Inc. (ACTS)
Alexandria

Ariington

Avalon: Cntr for Women & Children
Ayuda

Bedford Dom Violence Sves

Blue Ridge Legal Service, Inc.

Boat People SOS

Bon Secours Richmond Health Care
Bridges of Change Emergency DV Shetter
Bristol Crisis Cntr, Inc.

Caroline

Central Va Legal Aid Society
Charlottesville

Chesterfield

ChildSavers

Christian Relief Sves, Inc.

Clinch Valley Community Action, Inc.
Chtr for Child & Family Sves, Inc
Council on Dom Violence for Page Co.
Cwealth Catholic Charities

Doorways for Women and Families
Eastern Shore Coal. Agst. Dom. Viol
Emporia

Empowerhouse (Formerly Rapp Coun on DV)

Ethiopian Comm. Dev. Council, Inc.
Fairfax

Fairfax

Family Crisis Support Svcs, Inc.
Family Resource Center, Inc.

Family Service of Roanoke Valley
Faugquier

First Step, Inc.

Franklin

Goochland Cares

Grayson

Greater Richmond SCAN

Greater Washington Jewish Coalition
H.E.R. Shetter

Hampton

Hanover Safe Place

Haven of the Dan River Region, Inc.
Helping Other People Excel, Inc
Highlands Comm Srvs Prev & Educ Dept.
Hope House of Scott Co., Inc.
Horizon Behavioral Health

Inova Health Care Sves

Korean Comm Svc Cir of Greater WA
Latinos in Va. Empowerment Ctr.
Latisha's House Foundation

Legal Aid Justice Center

Legal Aid Society of Rke Valley

Legal Aid Works

Legal Sves of Norther Va., Inc
Loudoun Abused Women's Shelter
MADD

Mary Washington Healthcare

Mental Health America of VA

Jurisdiction

PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
CWealth Attrny
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
CWealth Attrny
PriviNonProfit

Local Youth Sves
Pre-Trial Sves
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
Police Dept

Local Social Sves
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
Dept., Social Sves
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration

Local Administration

Federal Requested

$286,398.00
$1,199,671.00
$1,090,285.00
$644,545.00
$1,040,000.00
$800,000.00
$305,658.00
$800,000.00
$200,822.00
$764,846.00
$440,003.00
$331,735.00
$65,459.00
$799,525.00
$509,457.00
$359,526.00
$841,639.00
$383,072.00
$720,000.00
$338,452.00
$682,174.00
$97,398.00
$1,559,394.00
$873,197.00
$668,458.00
$560,000.00
$360,000.00
$799,945.00
$1,064,428.00
$1,200,000.00
$1,303,614.00
$171,076.00
$400,000.00
$512,604.00
$227,501.00
$239,149.00
$79,212.00
$408,785.00
$570,918.00
$400,000.00
$289,821.00
$880,000.00
$1,039,998.00
$238,768.00
$509,495.00
$400,000.00
$30,691.00
$800,000.00
$400,000.00
$800,000.00
$676,117.00
$772,189.00
$482,197.00
$639,169.00
$800,000.00
$1,520,000.00
$93,643.00
$325,592.00
$109,218.00

State Requested

$36,000.00
$131,200.00
$132,000.00
$0.00
$156,000.00
$0.00
$45,849.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$43,521.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$108,000.00
$0.00
$103,826.00
$0.00
$84,605.00
$84,000.00
$84,000.00
$84,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$132,000.00
$60,000.00
$156,000.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$34,125.00
$35,872.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$60,000.00
$0.00
$132,000.00
$36,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$60,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$36,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$108,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Match

$35,599.00
$167,724.00
$140,572.00
$163,524.00
$104,000.00
$200,000.00
$30,566.00
$200,000.00
$50,205.00
$191,210.00
$109,999.00
$40,068.00
$60,118.00
$197,682.00
$126,826.00
$89,883.00
$208,661.00
$92,960.00
$72,000.00
$83,232.00
$69,217.00
$24,164.00
$306,000.00
$134,299.00
$83,114.00
$56,000.00
$90,000.00
$199,986.00
$134,107.00
$240,000.00
$169,903.00
$42,770.00
$40,000.00
$68,151.00
$22,750.00
$24,979.00
$19,803.00
$102,196.00
$144,377.00
$40,000.00
$72,453.00
$88,000.00
$224,000.00
$62,033.00
$123,714.00
$400,000.00
$7,500.00
$200,000.00
$64,000.00
$200,000.00
$167,879.00
$194,040.00
$120,550.00
$155,524.00
$200,000.00
$272,000.00
$24,400.00
$80,626.00
$27,395.00

Requested Total

$357,997.00
$1,498,595.00
$1,362,857.00
$808,069.00
$1,300,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$382,073.00
$1,000,000.00
$251,027.00
$956,056.00
$550,002.00
$415,324.00
$125,577.00
$997,207.00
$636,283.00
$449,409.00
$1,050,300.00
$476,032.00
$900,000.00
$421,684.00
$865,217.00
$121,562.00
$1,949,999.00
$1,091,496.00
$835,572.00
$700,000.00
$450,000.00
$999,931.00
$1,330,535.00
$1,500,000.00
$1,629,517.00
$213,846.00
$500,000.00
$640,755.00
$284,376.00
$300,000.00
$99,015.00
$510,981.00
$715,295.00
$500,000.00
$362,274.00
$1,100,000.00
$1,299,999.00
$300,801.00
$633,209.00
$500,000.00
$38,191.00
$1,000,000.00
$500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$843,996.00
$966,229.00
$602,747.00
$794,693.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,900,000.00
$118,043.00
$406,218.00
$136,613.00

Federal Recommended

$253,759.00
$906,716.00
$880,418.00
$194,094.00
$1,040,000.00
$559,749.00
$240,000.00
$720,000.00
$167,810.00
$258,858.00
$113,004.00
$332,259.00
$0.00
$664,298.00
$274,697.00
$99,244.00
$0.00
$113,823.00
$720,000.00
$337,347.00
$692,174.00
$56,000.00
$768,118.00
$657,911.00
$560,000.00
$560,000.00
$321,901.00
$482,102.00
$922,472.00
$642,478.00
$1,112,435.00
$62,464.00
$400,000.00
$445,041.00
$227,501.00
$240,000.00
$0.00
$332,379.00
$313,241.00
$400,000.00
$77,247.00
$880,000.00
$250,220.00
$0.00

$0.00
$400,000.00
$24,553.00
$234,641.00
$295,246.00
$639,482.00
$0.00
$677,705.00
$409,628.00
$554,876.00
$555,286.00
$941,675.00
$0.00
$323,169.00
$98,296.00

State Recommended

$36,000.00
$132,000.00
$132,000.00
$0.00
$156,000.00
$0.00
$36,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$49,839.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$108,000.00
$0.00
$103,826.00
$0.00
$84,000.00
$84,000.00
$84,000.00
$84,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$132,000.00
$60,000.00
$156,000.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$34,125.00
$36,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$60,000.00
$0.00
$132,000.00
$36,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$60,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$36,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$108,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Match

$27,440.00
$94,679.00
$88,105.00
$48,523.00
$104,000.00
$139,937.00
$24,000.00
$180,000.00
$41,953.00
$64,715.00
$28,251.00
$33,226.00
$0.00
$166,075.00
$68,674.00
$24,811.00
$0.00
$28,456.00
$72,000.00
$84,337.00
$69,217.00
$14,000.00
$108,030.00
$80,478.00
$56,000.00
$56,000.00
$80,475.00
$120,526.00
$98,618.00
$100,620.00
$122,109.00
$15,616.00
$40,000.00
$51,260.00
$22,750.00
$24,000.00
$0.00
$83,095.00
$78,310.00
$40,000.00
$19,312.00
$88,000.00
$26,555.00
$0.00

$0.00
$40,000.00
$6,138.00
$58,660.00
$37,811.00
$159,870.00
$0.00
$169,426.00
$102,407.00
$138,719.00
$138,821.00
$127,419.00
$0.00
$80,792.00
$24,574.00

Recommended Total

$317,199.00
$1,133,395.00
$1,100,523.00
$242,617.00
$1,300,000.00
$699,686.00
$300,000.00
$900,000.00
$209,763.00
$323,573.00
$141,255.00
$415,324.00
$0.00
$830,373.00
$343,371.00
$124,055.00
$0.00
$142,279.00
$900,000.00
$421,684.00
$865,217.00
$70,000.00
$960,148.00
$822,389.00
$700,000.00
$700,000.00
$402,376.00
$602,628.00
$1,153,090.00
$803,098.00
$1,390,544.00
$78,080.00
$500,000.00
$556,301.00
$284,376.00
$300,000.00
$0.00
$415,474.00
$391,551.00
$500,000.00
$96,559.00
$1,100,000.00
$312,775.00
$0.00

$0.00
$500,000.00
$30,691.00
$293,301.00
$369,057.00
$799,352.00
$0.00
$847,131.00
$512,035.00
$693,595.00
$694,107.00
$1,177,094.00
$0.00
$403,961.00
$122,870.00



2- 0
22-A8642VP20
22-C3457VP20
22-C4071VP20
22-C3581VP20
22-C3438VP20
22-C4120VP20
22-C3467VP20
22-C3459VP20
22-AB675VP20
22-C4122VP20
22-C3453VP20
22-C2332VP20
22-C3580VP20
22-C3432VP20
22-C4727VP20
22-C3456VP20
22-C2333VP20
22-C3433VP20
22-C3434VP20
22-C3452VP20
22-C3462VP20
22-C3455VP20
22-C4129VP20
22-C4130VP20
22-C3460VP20
22-C3470VP20
22-C3426VP20
22-C3474VP20
22-C3469VP20
22-C3447VP20
22-C4077VP20
22-C4102VP20
22-C3477VP20
22-C3435VP20
22-C3436VP20
22-C3437VP20
22-C4131VP20
22-C4739VP20
22-C4074VP20
22-C3476VP20
22-C4113VP20

Middle Peninsula-Northern Neck CSB
Mountain Empire Older Citizens, Inc.

New Directions Center, Inc.

Norfolk

People Incorporated of Virginia

Phoenix Project

Piedmont CASA, Inc.

Project Horizon, Inc.

Rapp. Council Against Sexual Assauit
Rappahannock Area CSB
ReadyKids-fmrly Children Yth & Fam Svs
Response, Inc

Safe Harbor

Safehome Systems, Inc.

Samaritan House, Inc.

Sentara RMH Medical Center

Sexual Assault Resource Agency (SARA)
Sexual Assault Resp. & Awareness, Inc.
Shelter for Help in Emergency

Shefter House, Inc.

Southside Cntr for Violence Prevention
Southside Survivor Response Center, Inc.
Svcs to Abused Fanilies, Inc.

SW Va Legal Aid Society

Tahirih Justice Center

The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors
The Colins Center

The Genieve Shefter

The Haven Shelter & Sves, Inc

The James House

The Laurel Center

The Women's Center

The Women's Initiative

Thrive Virginia

Total Action for Progress

Transitions

Tri-County Community Action Agency, Inc.

Va CWealth Univ
Va Hospital Research & Educ. Foundation
Va Poverty Law Center, Inc.

Va Sexual & Dom Violence Action Alliance

VA Victim Assistance Network

2-AB644VP20
22-C4729VP20
22-A8646VP20
22-C3449VP20
22-C3471VP20
22-A8640VP20
22-C3478VP20
22-C2635VP20

Virginia Anti-Violence Project
Virginia Legal Aid Society, Inc

Warren Coalition

Women's Resource Cntr, NR Valley
YWCA

YWCA of NE Tenn & SW VA

YWCA of S. Hampton Roads

YW CA/Dom Violence Prevention Cntr

Program Category SubTotal:

Grant Program Grand Total:

PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
University

Local Administration
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

Local Administration
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProlfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit
PriviNonProfit

$227,948.00
$84,222.00
$559,984.00
$800,000.00
$560,000.00
$304,508.00
$342,246.00
$1,297,266.00
$631,184.00
$132,618.00
$800,000.00
$560,000.00
$1,520,000.00
$662,758.00
$1,348,786.00
$378,862.00
$956,047.00
$458,939.00
$856,991.00
$1,200,000.00
$796,610.00
$2,312,506.00
$720,000.00
$656,329.00
$263,966.00
$558,616.00
$619,085.00
$746,454.00
$720,000.00
$1,680,000.00
$1,840,000.00
$384,035.00
$701,517.00
$560,000.00
$574,580.00
$546,638.00
$200,000.00
$720,920.00
$552,683.00
$382,832.00
$1,840,000.00
$799,984.00
$617,690.00
$800,000.00
$313,439.00
$1,840,000.00
$1,799,968.00
$639,649.00
$1,840,000.00
$1,329,667.00

$  75945371.00 $ 5,324,206.00 $ 14,223,556.00 $ 94,963,133.00 $

$0.00

$0.00
$83,998.00
$0.00
$84,000.00
$36,000.00
$0.00
$132,000.00
$84,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$84,000.00
$108,000.00
$0.00
$82,321.00
$0.00
$97,361.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$84,000.00
$347,426.00
$108,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$83,822.00
$60,000.00
$78,525.00
$108,000.00
$132,000.00
$156,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$84,000.00
$63,760.00
$60,000.00
$30,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$156,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$156,000.00
$269,995.00
$0.00
$156,000.00
$156,000.00

$57,766.00
$20,809.00
$55,998.00
$200,000.00
$56,000.00
$39,700.00
$85,563.00
$192,317.00
$73,796.00
$32,320.00
$200,000.00
$56,000.00
$272,000.00
$55,996.00
$254,849.00
$172,492.00
$147,000.00
$54,355.00
$154,248.00
$240,000.00
$115,153.00
$231,275.00
$72,000.00
$164,086.00
$65,992.00
$57,562.00
$94,771.00
$104,794.00
$72,000.00
$288,000.00
$304,000.00
$95,105.00
$176,521.00
$56,000.00
$79,886.00
$76,659.00
$200,000.00
$177,495.00
$153,196.00
$95,708.00
$304,000.00
$205,577.00
$154,263.00
$200,000.00
$78,893.00
$304,000.00
$179,997.00
$156,008.00
$304,000.00
$174,647.00

$285,714.00
$105,031.00
$699,980.00
$1,000,000.00
$700,000.00
$380,208.00
$427,809.00
$1,621,583.00
$788,979.00
$164,938.00
$1,000,000.00
$700,000.00
$1,900,000.00
$718,754.00
$1,685,956.00
$551,354.00
$1,200,408.00
$573,294.00
$1,071,239.00
$1,500,000.00
$995,763.00
$2,891,207.00
$900,000.00
$820,415.00
$329,958.00
$700,000.00
$773,856.00
$929,773.00
$900,000.00
$2,100,000.00
$2,300,000.00
$479,140.00
$878,038.00
$700,000.00
$718,226.00
$683,297.00
$250,000.00
$898,415.00
$705,879.00
$478,540.00
$2,300,000.00
$1,005,561.00
$771,953.00
$1,000,000.00
$392,332.00
$2,300,000.00
$2,249,960.00
$795,657.00
$2,300,000.00
$1,660,314.00

$56,000.00
$56,000.00
$560,000.00
$252,290.00
$560,000.00
$259,803.00
$342,246.00
$1,044,010.00
$570,572.00
$56,000.00
$800,000.00
$560,000.00
$1,040,000.00
$560,000.00
$850,822.00
$148,961.00
$400,000.00
$423,336.00
$556,657.00
$526,288.00
$654,644.00
$720,000.00
$720,000.00
$590,696.00
$237,415.00
$560,000.00
$483,646.00
$436,697.00
$720,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$1,351,365.00
$150,862.00
$631,365.00
$560,000.00
$455,806.00
$449,565.00
$400,000.00
$252,146.00
$0.00
$340,188.00
$1,347,688.00
$294,734.00
$277,274.00
$720,000.00
$313,439.00
$1,341,987.00
$880,000.00
$0.00
$1,356,800.00
$1,041,892.00

51,545,511.00 $

$0.00

$0.00
$84,000.00
$0.00
$84,000.00
$36,000.00
$0.00
$132,000.00
$84,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$84,000.00
$108,000.00
$84,000.00
$84,000.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$84,000.00
$108,000.00
$108,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$84,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$108,000.00
$132,000.00
$156,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$84,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$156,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$156,000.00
$132,000.00
$0.00
$156,000.00
$156,000.00

4,999,790.00 $ 7,886,585.00 $

$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$56,000.00
$63,072.00
$56,000.00
$28,951.00
$85,562.00
$129,003.00
$58,643.00
$14,000.00
$200,000.00
$56,000.00
$152,000.00
$56,000.00
$128,706.00
$37,240.00
$40,000.00
$45,834.00
$79,164.00
$71,572.00
$79,661.00
$72,000.00
$72,000.00
$147,674.00
$59,353.00
$56,000.00
$60,911.00
$49,174.00
$72,000.00
$168,000.00
$181,841.00
$37,715.00
$157,841.00
$56,000.00
$53,951.00
$52,391.00
$40,000.00
$63,036.00
$0.00
$85,047.00
$180,922.00
$73,683.00
$69,318.00
$180,000.00
$78,360.00
$179,497.00
$88,000.00
$0.00
$183,200.00
$104,473.00

$70,000.00
$70,000.00
$700,000.00
$315,362.00
$700,000.00
$324,754.00
$427,808.00
$1,305,013.00
$713,215.00
$70,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$700,000.00
$1,300,000.00
$700,000.00
$1,063,528.00
$186,201.00
$500,000.00
$529,170.00
$695,821.00
$657,860.00
$818,305.00
$900,000.00
$900,000.00
$738,370.00
$296,768.00
$700,000.00
$604,557.00
$545,871.00
$900,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$1,689,206.00
$188,577.00
$789,206.00
$700,000.00
$569,757.00
$561,956.00
$500,000.00
$315,182.00
$0.00
$425,235.00
$1,684,610.00
$368,417.00
$346,592.00
$900,000.00
$391,799.00
$1,677,484.00
$1,100,000.00
$0.00
$1,696,000.00
$1,302,365.00

64,431,886.00

$ 75,945,371.00 $ 5,324,206.00 $ 14,223,556.00 $ 94,963,133.00 $

51,545,511.00 $

4,999,790.00 $ 7,886,585.00 $

64,431,886.00
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